
Oocusrgn Envelope lD- E1BF6A7&FF7F{041-A32&F046'A27E585

CounN Audrcrs Form 125E9
Harrs County. Tetas (REV 09rO3)

ln conj!nction with your contract dated for the const,udion of tie above mentioned proiect, the work or material outlined below

*", not aornpr"t unded in the original co'ttact, or the following deduction i5 desired'

when thi5 orde. has been properly filled in, and tpproved, Cont'ador will ptoceed to do this wotk in

accordance with the alteration set out below-

Dare

Contractor
ACdress

Purchase Orde, No

CHANGE IN CONTRACT

COUNTY OF HARRIS

I have examined the Cont.actor's charge for the work to be done and it is fair and reasonable
\o/a/202t

ArchitecVEntineer

Contracto. is to include detailed recei invoices and PaYrol ls when billi on allco5t- s extras

Mixing Tru-8ln material for soil stabi li.ation, hot tap unknovrn utilitY, and excavate the unusable soils and bring in !elect fila borrow

from an offlite source

ESTIMATE OF COST

HtL

Total Change Amount
(5ee backup for details

lcalendar Days

TOTAL AODED TO

CONTRACT

I TOTAT DEOUCTED FROM

CONIRACT

Funds are or will be available to meet this obligation when due

I koot
11/ 1/ 2O2t

Bnsir rnd Work Agreea

I 6ar5a Authorired in Minutos of

audito/s:ile llumbe. vol

O.!.. ro t@rra.to.. 06€ topv to Co(rnrY EnB.et' on€ .oDv to Putci'nn! t'eP.rtmm! tso copar to  lditd

precrnct Commrsrloner or Departnent Head

11-8-2021

20l0312-1Change Order No

Hufsmith Rd 1Project
10.07.2021

17104MF0KW01U PINHCNTY-mO0024351

oE FOA5 LTOWS:GCHANE ISTRACTTH coN

TOTALQUANTITYUNIT

s113,776.80

Days 0
I

S113,775.80

S .oo

PaBe

Otfi(c of rhc CountY EnEinaer

I

I

I

U N IT COST

Texas Materials Group Inc.
1340 Arrow Point Dr., Cedar Park, TX 
78613-2167

(Road Construction)



Hufsmith Rd 1                                Page 1 of 3

Potential Change Order Details
PCO - 1

Associated with RFI#

Justification: Mixing Tru-Bln material for soil stabilization.

Item # Description Change Quantity Unit Cost Unit of 
Measure

Change Amount

174 Stabilized Subgrade 8" depth 1,700.000 $4.00 SY $6,800.00
Total PCO Amount $6,800.00

Proposed Days for this PCO 0



Hufsmith Rd 1                                Page 2 of 3

Potential Change Order Details
PCO - 2

Associated with RFI#

Justification: Hot Tap unknown utility

Item # Description Change Quantity Unit Cost Unit of 
Measure

Change Amount

175 Hot Tap Utility Line  1.000 $9,776.80 LS $9,776.80
Total PCO Amount $9,776.80

Proposed Days for this PCO 0



Hufsmith Rd 1                                Page 3 of 3

Potential Change Order Details
PCO - 3

Associated with RFI#

Justification: Unsuitable dirt onsite. Contractor will excavate the unusable soils and bring in select fill 
borrow from an offsite source.

Item # Description Change Quantity Unit Cost Unit of 
Measure

Change Amount

169 SPECIAL BORROW (MIN BID $12/CY) 2,500.000 $27.00 CY $67,500.00
170 SPECIAL EXCAVATION (MIN BID $10/CY) 2,700.000 $11.00 CY $29,700.00

Total PCO Amount $97,200.00

Proposed Days for this PCO 0


	20-0332-1  Hufsmith
	Hufsmith Rd 1 CO signed001



